
Mediterranean Festival 2022
Cooking / Work Days

The 2022 Mediterranean Festival (our parish fundraiser) will be the same format as 2021.
It will be drive-through and carry-out only - along with the Marketplace.

It will be one day only - Saturday May 14 - from 11 AM - 7 PM

More details will follow, but for now, we have scheduled the following cooking dates:

January 8 Saturday 8 AM Core, 9 AM Steam & Trim Cabbage

January 15 Saturday 8 AM Roll Cabbage

January 23 Sunday 11:45 AM Parsley Prep ( after liturgy)

January 29 Saturday 8 AM Kafta, Date Rolls,  Date Bars,  Baklawa Bracelets

February 5 Saturday 8 AM Grape Leaves

March 5 Saturday 8 AM Kibbee

April 9 Saturday 8 AM Meat Pies

April 30 Saturday 8 AM Baklawa Sticks

May 7 Saturday 8 AM Baklawa       12 PM Initial Set Up

Monday thru Friday before the festival, there will be cooking/prep work done each day.
Here are the dates & time we have so far:

May 9 Monday 9 AM Greek Cookies

May 12 Thursday 5 PM Chicken Prep

May 13 Friday 8 AM Bread Baking and Preparations (ALL DAY)

May 14 Saturday 8 AM Final Setup and Prep

May 14 Saturday 11 AM FESTIVAL OPEN FROM 11 AM - 7 PM

May 14 Saturday 7 PM Festival Clean Up

Our work days are starting earlier this year to accommodate the higher quantities we a need.
We are trying to eliminate the need to come back a 2nd day for any of our cooking days

Please mark your calendar and come help as much as you can.
These work days are a great source of fellowship, as well as a way to serve the parish.

Thank you for your continued support.


